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STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS
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 33,525  $1,489,875

County

City/Town

 21,694

 11,831

 $964,097

 $525,778

STEUBEN COUNTY

ASHLEY CIVIL TOWN

ORLAND CIVIL TOWN

FREMONT CIVIL TOWN

HAMILTON CIVIL TOWN

HUDSON CIVIL TOWN

ANGOLA CIVIL CITY

CLEARLAKE CIVIL TOWN

0000

0586

0881

0878

0879

0880

0429

0877

 $964,097

 $15,643

 $15,154

 $75,371

 $55,906

 $26,487

 $326,373

 $10,844

 21,694

 352

 341

 1,696

 1,258

 596

 7,344

 244

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

 $1,728,255  0.2900
 $1,489,875

Population Based:  Y

2008
76 Steuben County

2008  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2008  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2008

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $238,380
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0400

Population
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